3
3
杂质自清            防堵性能            红外线感应             寿命长            节水环保
用的放心
是我的硬性指标
360° 安全无忧
综合概述
          应用于自动控制系统中:红外线感应洁具流体开关控制，内部

Switch type: dc pulse type; The type of line: type: two-core waterproof line A;
If the user has special request, please specify in detail when ordering.
订货须知 NoTe
Model: DCF-HS
外形尺寸图Size of installation
系列大冲脉冲阀
Large red pulse valse series
R
58 | XINGFENG
组件
Coil series
线圈
线
圈
C
oil
Model: XQ-18
Model: XQ-20A
外形尺寸图Size of installation
外形尺寸图Size of installation
Model: XQ-20B 外形尺寸图Size of installation
大冲脉冲阀系列
Large red pulse valve series
R
XINGFENG | 59
y 压力（Mpa）
流量（L/min）x
工作流量（供参考） Working flow rate (for reference)       X =3.97y + 4.94±0.5L
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1
压力(MPa) Pressure (MPa)
流量平均值(KG/min) Average flow rare(KG/min)
0.05 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.80.7
3.2 8.8 14.5 18.2 21.6 24 26.8 30.628.3
★ 压力与流量的关系
     Relation between pressure
     and flow rate
0
0 10 20 4030
A
ccessories
配
件
组件
Coil series
线圈
Model: XQ-21 外形尺寸图Size of installation
Model: XQ-26 外形尺寸图Size of installation
Model: XQ-30 外形尺寸图Size of installation
R
60 | XINGFENG
48
26.1
24 21 22
48
26.5
8.
5
6.
5
24 21
48
26.1